
 

Din data de 25.02.2026 vor intra în vigoare modificările dobânzilor la depozitele 

existente, după cum urmează: 

 

Denumirea 

depozitului 

Valuta Termenul 

depozitului 

(în luni) 

  Rata dobânzii 

        actuală 

   (ghiseu/online)     

Rata nouă 

stabilită a 

dobânzii 

      

 

 

 

 

        Infinit 

 

 

 

 

 

EUR 

 

6 

 

2.75/3.00 

 

2.50/2.75 

 

13 

 

2.80/3.15 

 

2.55/2.90 

 

25 

 

3.30/3.80 

 

3.10/3.60 

 

36 

 

4.00(online) 

 

3.75 

 

60 

 

4.00(online) 

 

3.75 

 

Sigur Plus 6 

 

EUR 

 

60 

 

2.75/3.00 

 

2.50/2.75 

 

 

 

 

 

 


